Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 6
October 20", 2019
Pairings: 1vs 4 3vs 2

Jesse B
*Phillip B

*Bob Brearey
Faith Shariff

*Dean Dobozszenski
Bryan Winterlin

Mark Berg
*Phil Berg

Super Shooters: None

Score: 30.9
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
11 1840 3.9 149
14 2120 2.0 16.0
Score: 37.6
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
15 19.20 34 184
15 18.00 4.2 19.2
Score: 41.3
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
19 20.60 24 214
18 21.20 2.0 20.0
Score: 40.0
Old Old
Shot Avg Hdcp Score
17 18.00 4.2 21.2
17 2140 1.8 18.8

Team 1: Lead Overcast

Points: 0 Total: 0
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
1717 4.8 6 0 103
20.00 2.8 6 0 120

Team 2: Chipped It!

Points: 0 Total: 0
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
18.50 3.9 6 0 111
1750 4.6 6 0 105

Team 3: Chippy Chippy

Points: 2 Total: 2
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
2033 26 6 0 122
2067 2.3 6 0 124

Team 4: Full Steam

Points: 2 Total: 2
New New Times Long
Avg Hdcp Shot 25's Run Total
17.83 4.3 6 0 107
20.67 2.3 6 0 124



Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 6
October 20", 2019
Pairings: 1vs 4 3vs 2

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Team Standings through week 6

Team 4  Full Steam 2.0
Team 3  Chippy Chippy 2.0
Team 2  Chipped It! 0.0

Team 1 Lead Overcast 0.0



Shooter

Phil Berg

Bryan Winterlin
Dean Dobozszenski
Phillip B

Bob Brearey

Mark Berg

Faith Shariff

Jesse B

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Total Target Leaders

Total

124
124
122
120
111
107
105
103

Through Week 6

Avg Rounds Straights Team

20.67
20.67
20.33
20.00
18.50
17.83
17.50
17.17

DO OOOOOoOoOo,

OO OO OOOoOOo

Full Steam

Chippy Chippy

Chippy Chippy
Lead Overcast

Chipped It!
Full Steam
Chipped It!
Lead Overcast



	Fall Buddy Combo A19_w6
	Fall Buddy Combo A19 Leader_Report_w6

