Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 6 October 20th, 2019 Pairings: 1 vs 4 3 vs 2

	Team 1: Lead Overcast									
	S	Score: 30.9			Points: 0				Total: 0	
Jesse B *Phillip B	C Shot A 11 18 14 21	3.40 3.9	14.9	New Avg 17.17 20.00	New Hdcp 4.8 2.8	Times Shot 2 6 6		Long Run	Total 103 120	
	Team 2: Chipped It!									
	Score: 37.6			Points: 0				Total: 0		
*Bob Brearey Faith Shariff	Shot A	9.20 3.4	-	New Avg 18.50 17.50	New Hdcp 3.9 4.6	Times Shot 2 6 6	25's 0 0	Long Run	Total 111 105	
	Team 3: Chippy Chippy									
	Score: 41.3 P				Points: 2			Total: 2		
*Dean Dobozszenski Bryan Winterlin	C Shot A 19 20 18 21	0.60 2.4	21.4	New Avg 20.33 20.67	New Hdcp 2.6 2.3	Times Shot 2 6 6		Long Run	Total 122 124	
	Team 4: Full Steam									
	Score: 40.0			Points: 2				Total: 2		
Mark Berg *Phil Berg	C Shot A 17 18 17 21	3.00 4.2		New Avg 17.83 20.67		Times Shot 2 6 6	2 5's 0 0	Long Run	Total 107 124	

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Weekly Report for Week 6 October 20th, 2019 Pairings: 1 vs 4 3 vs 2

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Team Standings through week 6

Team 4	Full Steam	2.0
Team 3	Chippy Chippy	2.0
Team 2	Chipped It!	0.0
Team 1	Lead Overcast	0.0

Fall Buddy Combo A19 Total Target Leaders Through Week 6

Shooter	Total	Avg	Round	s Straights	Team
Phil Berg	124	20.67	6	0	Full Steam
Bryan Winterlin	124	20.67	6	0	Chippy Chippy
Dean Dobozszenski	122	20.33	6	0	Chippy Chippy
Phillip B	120	20.00	6	0	Lead Overcast
Bob Brearey	111	18.50	6	0	Chipped It!
Mark Berg	107	17.83	6	0	Full Steam
Faith Shariff	105	17.50	6	0	Chipped It!
Jesse B	103	17.17	6	0	Lead Overcast